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Composition

287-23-(08)-00 l DP-CAI--VET
Each 20ml contains: Calcium -484mg. Phosphorous- l60ms. Vitamin R12-20
mg. Vitamin D3 1600 I.LI.. Cobalt-20mg- L,lemental Iron -55.2 mg and
excipient QS

100 ml, 250 ml.
500 ml. ILiter

287-23-(08 )-002

DP-Cror'vth
Pius

Each 1000 gm Por.vder Contains: Elemental Calciurn-80 mg. frlemental
Phosphorus--40 mg, Citric Acid-100 mg. Arnino Acid--50 mg. fracc Mineral-
80 nrg. Vitamin A- i-,10.00"00 I.Li. Vitamin D3 85.000 I.U- Vitamin 116 -
12mg. Vitamin B l2 -5 mg" Vitamin E-50 mg.Vitamin C-4500 mg. D-Biotin-70
mg. Folic Acid - 100 mg.

500 gm, I kg

28 7-23-(08)-003 DP-VEX-I26
Each 100 gm contains: Vitamin Bl- 6.90 gm. Vitamin 82- 0.59 gm. Vitamin
86- 20.00 gm. And Ercipient QS

100 gm, 200 gm

287-23-08)-004 D-VIT. WS

Ilach Per gm contains: Vitamin A-1000 l.Li. Viramin D3-4-i0 Lt-r. Vitamin E-
3.2 mg. Calcium- 4 ms.. Vitarnin B1- 2 mg. Vitamin 86 -1.2 mg. Vitamin K-
0.tl mg. Vitamin C- 4 gm. Folic Acid-0.3 mg. r\mino acid and minerals- 20
mg.

50 gm. 100
gm.500 gm.

287-23-(08)-005 D-Zincoba Each 5 ml contains: Zinc Sulphate Monohldrale : l0 rrg ( Elemental Zinc) 100 ml. 500m1.

I L, 2t_. -5L

287-23-(08)-006 D-Care-sol
Each 1 ml contains: Vitamin A- 10"000 LU" Vitamin D3 20.000 l.Lj. Vitamin
E-50 mg. and excipient q.s.to lml.

100 ml. 250 ml.
-500 ml. I Liter

287-23-(08)-007 Due," ita-C Each 100 gm contains: Ascorbic Acid - 99% t00 gm. -500 gm

287-21-{08)-008 DP-K3
Each 20 gm Pr'rrvder Contains:Vitamin K3 (Menadionc Sodium bi-Sulphate) 2
gm. 20 gm

287-23-(05)-009

DP-Livertonic
Each 100 ml contains: Choline Chloride-2.O gm. I-ir,er Extract-1250 mg.
Yeast Extract- 400 mg. Vitamin B1- 25 mg- Vitarnin 82-200 mg- Vitamin 86
l0 mg" Vitamin B12- 10 microgram. Vitamin K3- 65 mg. Folic Acid-30rng.
Nicotinamid-2.I0 mg. D.L. Mithionin-25mg. Pantothenic Acid- 1 100 mg.. and
water q.s. to 100m1.

100 ml. 250 ml.

-s00 ml, I 1-.2 L

287-23-(0,5 )-0 l 0

Each 1000 gm Pouder Contains: Vitamin A- 10. 10.000 LI.J. Vitamin D3 -
100000 I.t-r. Nicotinic Acid - 100 mg" Irolic Acid-35 mg" Pantothenic Acid-50
mg. lodin- 250 mg. Zinc- 5000 mg. Magnesium- I00 gm. Vitamin E- 75 mg.
Manganizc-5O00 mg. Copper - 600 rrg. Cobalt - 100 mg. Iron -800 mg.
Vitamin Bl- 100 mg. Vitamin 82- 200 mg. Vitamin 86 -10 mg. Vitamin L -
1000 mg. Dicalcium Phosphate-30.000 mg. Calcium Carbonate- 35.000 mg.
Dt,-N,lethionine-20 gm. L-I1'sine -30 gm, Sodium Glutarnate- 7 gm. Choline -
5 gm. Zentian Root- 5 gm" Carnitine llldrocloride- 10 mg. Clholine Chloride-
15 mg.'l'riptophen-ll mg, Foline-1mg. Niasine-44mg. l\,lonosodiurn
Glutamate-7.50 mg...Excipient q.s. to 10000 gm.

500 gm

287-23-(0s )-01 I DP-Zymofast
Each 20 grn Porvder Contains: Ammonium bicarbonate-S gm, Sodium
bicarbonate- l3 gm. Nux Vumica-300 mg. Gentian Pouder-300 me" Zinger
Pouder-1400 mg.

20 gm

?R7-) l-r0i r-01 ) DP-Ferrotonic
Each l00ml contains: Ferous Sulphate -50 nig.Copper Sulphat - 20 mg, Zine
Sulphate-20 mg"Cobalt (as Sulphate)-10 mg.Viramin Bl2-10 me. ercipients
QS

-500m1.1liter

287-23-(0s)-0 I 3
Df'}-Milk Bost

Each 1000 gm Por.vdcr Contains: Vitamin A- I1.00.000 Lti. Vitamin D3
240"000 I.L.l" Vitamin tsl- 110 mg. Vitamin 82- 210 mg. Vitamin 86 -15 mg.
Vitamin Bl2 -12 mg- Vitamin E- 75 me.Vitamin K- 25 mg. Nicotinic Acid -
I.25 gm" Clalcine Chloride- 25 gm. Preservatir,'e-2.5 gm. DL-Methionine-10
gm. L-l.vsine -3.30 gm. Carnitine l{1'drochloride-I0 gm. Sodium Gluconate- 8

gm. Sodium Chloride-25 gm. Magnesium Carbonate- 5 gm. Manganese
Carbonate- 5 gm. Zinc Carbonate- 2 -sm. Iron Sulphate-)ffigper
Sulphatc- 500 mg. Cobalt Sulphate- 500 mg. Potassiu/^i0flide-t\64ft.

500 gm, I kg
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Selenium- 25 mg" Biotin-10 mg" crcipients QS

2B 7-24-{ 05 )-0 I 4 DP-Ijat

Each lkg Porvder (lontains: Vitamin A- 600000 I.U. Vitamin D3 - 200000
l.LI. Vitamin E- 100 mg.Vitamin k3- 25 mg.Vitamin B l-10 mg. Vitamin 82-20
mg. Vitamin 86 -10 m-u. Vitamin Bl2 -l.l mg. Calcium Panthonate-500mg. 

"

Choline Chioride-25mg. DL-Methionine-10 gm. L-llsine-2.5mg . Cientian
Rot'rt-5gm. Sodium Glutamate 7.5mg, Sodium Chloride 25gnr. Magncsium
Clarbonate-5gm. Manganese Carbonate- I gm. Zinc Sulphatc- [grn. Copper
Sulphate-500gm. Cobalt Sulphate-500 mB Potassium Iodide-180 mg.
Selenium- 25 mg" Calcium Carbonate- 443 gm" Di-Calcium Phosphate 300gnr"
Folic Acid-200mg-Di-Clalciurn Carbonate QS

I00 gm. 500 gm.
lkg

287-24-(05 )-0 I 5 DP-Esel Each lml contains: Vitamin E 100 ms^ Selenium 0.5 mg
100 ml. 500 ml.

iL

287-24-(05)-0 l 6

DP-l.ar:cr
Prcmir

lJach 1 kg Contains: Vitamin A- l0 gm. Vitanrin D3 -2 gm. Vitamin E- 15 gm.
Vitamin k3 IVINB- 1.25 gm, Vitamin Bl-lgm" Vitamin B2-3 gn. Vitamin I}6 -
0.5 gm. Vil-amin B12 -0.75 gm. Vitarnin B3(Niacinll2 gm" Vitamin 89 (Folic
acid)-0.5 gm. Vitamin H (Biotin)-1.5 gm. Calcium D-Panthonate-(Calpan)-3
gm. Vitamin-C-100 gm- Monooalcium Phosphate-10 gm- Iron-6 gm. Copper-l
gm- Manganese-10 gm. Zinc -6 gm.Iodine-0.02 grn. Sodium Scicnite-0.01 gm.
Di-Calcium Phosphate 20 gn" I--llsine-10 gm. Choline Chlolide-8 _sm.
Antioxidant-l gm. Anticaking Agent-1 gm. Pigment-1 gm. Can'ier (Calcium
Carbonate)- 556.78 gm. Antioxidant-1 -em. Anticakin,r Arent-l -em.Pigment-I
gm. Carrier lCalcium Carbonate)- 785.47 gm.

1 kg,
?i ko

287-21-(05 )-0 l 7

DP-Cattle
Premix

Each I kg contains: Vitamin A- 5 gm. Vitamin D3 -0.5 gm. Vitamin E- 20 gm.
Iron-40 gm. Copper-15 gm. N4anganese-100 gm.7.inc -100 gm. Iodine-l gm.
Sodium Selenite-O.3 llm. Vlasnesium-20 gm. Antioridant-l gm. Anticakine
r\gent- l gm. Pi_ernent- I gm. ercipient QS

I kg.
25 kg

287-24-(05)-0 l 8
DIr-Concept
Vet

Each 100 ml Contains:Vitamin A-200000 ru. Vitamin E- 5000 mg" Vitamin
D3 -1200001U. Vitamin K-10mg. Biotin-25mg. Zinc-l00mg. Vitamin C-100
mg. Irxcipient QS.

100m1.500m1.
1L.
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